MION/MODIFICATION OF CONTHRA(

AMENDMENT OF SOLI ITATI

(=) \ Tri : t S

1t | FLE




NRC=10-90-126
Modification No. 1
Page 2

This modification provides incremental funds of $60,000.00. Accordingly,
the following change s hereby made:

Under Subsection B.2 ~ CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION==DELIVERY ORDERS, the
first sentence of paragraph b. 1s revised to read a¢ follows:

"The amount Eresently obligated with respect to this contract is
$135,000.00.

A1l other terms and conditions of this contract, including the contrac.
ceiling amount of $179,723.59, remains unchanged.



